Profec Suction and pressure
hose PV(C/steel 32 mm x 42,8
mm 12bar 0.9bar black/blue
30m type Heavy-Flex Black
(7025528)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Temperature range

Vacuum

Pressure

Size

Length

Inner o

Outer o

Bending radius

Weight

Bursting pressure

black/blue

Heavy-Flex Black

PVC/steel

-5°C-60°C

0.9 bar

12 bar

32mmx42,8 mm

30m

32 mm

42,8 mm

110 mm

810g/m

33 bar
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Reflection House
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T+44 (0) 1284 716580
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